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EL-RANGE MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD. is an 
American invested company. It is professional in 
production of lighting and electrical accessories 
such as furniture lighting, all kinds of downlights and 
discharge floodlights for commercial purpose,etc.. 
All products are exported to E.U., North America and 
countries in Middle East. Most of our products have 
got GS/CE,UL and RoHS approval. 

With 12 years of experience in lighting products, we 
know how to make and design products according 
to customer's requirements well. We also follow the 
leading direction of lighting tightly, and design new 
items accordingly. We have ISO9001 approval and a 
strong technical engineers team. 

We welcome OEM and any customer from all over 
the world.
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Item No.201001-45  
Bulb:T4  8W  

Item No. 201001-45

Item No. 201001-60

Item No. 201001-90

Item No.201001-60  
Bulb: T4  16W  
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Item No.201001-45-LED 
Bulb:LED board

Item No.201001-60-LED 
Bulb:LED board

Item No.201001-90-LED 
Bulb: LED board

Shelf Lights

Material:Aluminum+Glass
Outer Size(LxWxH):450x180x60mm

Material:Aluminum+Glass
Outer Size(LxWxH):600x180x60mm

Item No.201001-90  
Bulb:T4  24W  

Material:Aluminum+Glass
Outer Size(LxWxH):900x180x60mm
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Item No. 200306-53-3

Item No. 200306-53-1

Item No. 200306-53-2

Item No. 200306-53S 

Max:7W,9W
Bulb:GX53,230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Stainless Steel

Max:7W,9W
Bulb:GX53,230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Stainless steel

Max:7W,9W
Bulb:GX53,230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Stainless steel

Item No.	 Outer Size	 Height		

200306-53-2	 Ø98mm	 33mm

Max:7W,9W
Bulb:GX53,230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Stainless steel

Item No.	 Outer Size			 

200306-53-1	 Ø93mm	 Ø82mm
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Item No.	 Outer Size(LxW)	 Height		

200306-53-3	 180x145mm	 50mm

Item No.	 Outer Size(LxW)	 Height		

200306-53S	 180x145mm	 50mm
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Item No. 200307-53R4

Item No. 200306-53RS

Item No. 200307-53R2

Item No. 200307-53R3

Max:7W,9W
Bulb:GX53, 230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Thermo-plastic

Item No.	 Outer Size			 

200307-53R3	 Ø84mm	 78mm

Max:7W,9W
Bulb:GX53, 230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Thermo-plastic

Item No.	 Outer Size			 

200307-53R4	 Ø84mm	 78mm

Max:7W,9W
Bulb:GX53, 230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Thermo-plastic

Item No.	 Outer Size	 Height		

200307-53R2	 Ø84mm	 18mm

Max:7W,9W
Bulb:GX53, 230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Thermo-plastic

Item No.	 Outer Size	 Height		

200306-53RS	 Ø90mm	 33mm
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Item No. 200307-53S1

Item No. 200313-53LED

Item No. 200312-53O

Item No. 200312-53T

Item No. 200307-53S

Item No.	 Outer Size		  Height	

200307-53S1	 Ø98mm	 Ø78mm	 14mm

200307-53S	 Ø100mm		  15mm

Item No:200313-53LED
Max:3.8W
Bulb:GX53,39/50/60 Diodes
Material:Plastic

Max:7W,9W
Bulb:GX53, 230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Thermo-plastic

Item No:200313-53
Max:13W
Bulb:GX53 CFL Lamp   230/250V

Item No:200312-53OLED
Max:3.8W
Bulb:GX53,39/50/60 Diodes
Material:Plastic

Item No:200312-53O
Max:9W
Bulb:GX53 CFL Lamp   230/250V

Item No:200312-53TLED
Max:3.8W
Bulb:GX53,39/50/60 Diodes
Material:Plastic

Item No:200312-53T
Max:9W
Bulb:GX53 CFL Lamp   230/250V
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Item No. 200309-1

Item No. 200309-2

Item No. 200309-3

Max:40W
Bulb:G9,230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Stainless steel

Max:40W
Bulb:G9,230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Stainless steel

Item No.	 Outer Size	 Height		

200309-2	 Ø98mm	 33mm

Max:40W
Bulb:G9,230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Stainless steel

Item No.	 Outer Size			 

200309-1	 Ø93mm	 Ø82mm
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Item No. 200690

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V, G4.0 Halogen
Transparent Glass

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height	

200690	 180x180mm	 62mm	

Item No. 200691-LED

Input:12V DC/AC
Output:1,5Watt (21 LED)

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height			 

200691-1LED	 130x130mm	 62mm

Item No. 200690-2LED

Input:12V DC/AC
Output:1,5Watt (21 LED)

Item No. 200690-LED

Input:12V DC/AC
Output:1,5Watt (21 LED)

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height		

200690-LED	 180x180mm	 62mm

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height	  		                          

200690-2LED	 150x150mm	 62mm

6www.el-range.com

LED

LED

LED
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Item No. 200690-2X2

Max:20Watt X 2
Bulb:JC 12V,G4.0 Halogen
Transparent Glass

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height	                            

200690-2X2	   445x132mm	 62mm	

Item No. 200690-2X3

Max:20Watt X 3
Bulb:JC 12V,G4.0 Halogen
Transparent Glass

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height

200690-2X3	  600x132mm	 62mm

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V, G4.0 Halogen
Transparent Glass

Max:20Watt 
Bulb:JC 12V,G4.0 Halogen
Transparent Glass

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height		                 

200690-2	 130x130mm	 62mm	

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height		                 

200691	 150x150mm	 62mm	

Item No. 200690-2

Item No. 200691
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Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0, Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Thermo-plastic

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Height 		                                    

200598-1B                        Ø70mm	 19mm	 Ø56mm

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0, Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Thermo-plastic

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Height 		                           

200598-2B	 Ø70mm	 20mm

Item No.200598-2
Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0,Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin gold-
en, Satin Nickel
Material:Thermo-plastic

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0 ,Halogen  
Material:Thermo-plastic
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Item No. 200598-1

Item No. 200598-2B

Item No. 200598-1B

200598-2Item No.

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Height 		                            

200598-2	 Ø70mm	 20mm	 Surface	

Item No.	 Outer Diameter	 Height	  		                          

200598-1	 Ø70mm	 19mm	 Ø56mm
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Item No. 200598-3

With rocker switch (BJB)
Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0, Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Thermo-plastic

Item No.	 Length	 Height	 Width	                        

200598-3	  Ø119mm	 25mm	 70mm	

Item No. 200575-1/-2

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0, Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:iron

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Height 		                            

200575-1	 Ø65mm	 20mm	 Ø50mm

200575-2	 Ø70mm	 30mm	 Surface	

Item No. 200575-7

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0, Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin 
golden, Satin Nickel
Material:iron

Item No. 200599-1/-2

Item No.200599-1 / 200599-2
Max:10Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0, Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin gold-
en, Satin Nickel
Material:ABS

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Height 		                            

200599-1	 Ø70mm	 22mm	 Ø51mm

200599-2	 Ø70mm	 26mm	 Surface	
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Item No. 200554

Item No. 200511

Item No. 201554

Item No.	 Outer Size(LxW)	  		                          

201554	 70x70mm	 Ø62mm

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0,Halogen  
Material:Iron and thermo-plastic

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                            

200511	  Ø70mm	 Ø55mm

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0,Halogen  
Material:Iron and thermo-plastic

Item No.	 Outer Size 		  Turning angle

200554	 70mm	 Ø62mm	 30o Up-down	

Item No. 200507-E3

Input:12V AC
Bulb:JC G4.0 20W
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Size(LxW)	

200507-E3	 63x63mm	 Ø50mm
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Input:12V AC
Bulb:JC G4.0 20W
Material:Iron

Gimbal
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Item No. 200673-1

Item No. 200674-1

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0, Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Steel

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Height 		                            

200674-1	 Ø72mm	 20mm	  Ø56mm	

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0, Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Steel and Thermo-plastic

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Height 		                            

200673-1	 Ø67mm	 22mm	  Ø55mm	

Item No. 200507-4

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 230V/12V G4.0, Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Steel

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Height 	         

200507-4	 Ø73mm	 20mm	 Ø52mm

Item No. 200675

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0, Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Steel and Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Height	                        

200675	 Ø84mm	 30mm	
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Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12Volt,G4.0,Halogen  
Material:Stainless Steel
With Switch

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12Volt,G4.0,Halogen  
Material:Stainless Steel

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height	  		                          

200306-507	    152x130mm	 45mm

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12Volt,G4.0,Halogen  
Material:Stainless Steel and Glass

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height		

200306-507G	 152x130mm	 55mm

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height	  		                         

200306-507S	    152x130mm	 45mm

Item No. 200306-507

Item No. 200306-507LED

200306-507SItem No.

200306-507GItem No.

Item No. 200507-1

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12Volt,G4.0,Halogen
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Diameter	 Height	  		                          

200507-1	 Ø73mm	 20mm	 Ø52mm

Item No.200507-G
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Item No. 200507-2

Item No. 200507-2G

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12Volt,G4.0,Halogen  
Material:Stainless Steel and Glass

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height	  		                         

200507-2G	    140 x 83mm	 63mm

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0, Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden, Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Satin Nickel, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Stainless steel

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height		

200507-2	 140x83mm	 53mm

Item No. 200530-2

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height	  		                          

200530-2	  95x95mm	 75mm

Item No. 200530-1

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12Volt,G4.0,Halogen  
Material:Stainless Steel  and Glass

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height

200530-1	    150x150mm	 110mm

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12Volt,G4.0,Halogen  
Material:Stainless Steel  and Glass
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Max:20Watt X  2
Bulb:JC 12Volt,G4.0,Halogen
Material:Stainless Steel
With rocker switch (BJB)

Item No.201304
Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Max:3x20Watt
Lamps:JC-20W/G4 halogen lamp 
Integral switch, 1.5-1.8m power cord with plug
Housing Finish:White, or optional colours

Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Max:2x20Watt
Lamps:JC-20W/G4 halogen lamps switch, 
1.5-1.8m power cord with plug
Housing Finish:White, or optional colours

Item No.201306
Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Max:5x20Watt
Lamp Specifications:-Type:JC-20W/G4 halogen lamps.
Integral switch, 1.5-1.8m power cord with plug
Housing Finish:White, or optional colours

Item No. 200306-2S

Item No. 201303

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Heig 

200306-2S	    440x180mm	 72mm

14www.el-range.com



EL-RANGE
A professional in lighting Furniture Lightings

Item No.201310A
Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Max:2x20W
Lamps:JC-20W/G4 halogen lamps 
Integral switch, 1.5-1.8m power cord with plug

Item No.201310B
Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Max:3x20W
Lamps:JC-20W/G4 halogen lamps 
Integral switch, 1.5-1.8m power cord with plug

Item No.201309A
Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Max.Watt:2x20W
Lamps:JC-20W/G4 halogen lamps 
Integral switch, 1.5-1.8m power cord with plug

Item No.201309B
Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Max:3x20W
Lamps:JC-20W/G4 halogen lamps 
Integral switch, 1.5-1.8m power cord with plug
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Item No.211301

Item No.211302

Item No.211302

      Item No.	 Total Wattage	 Length(mm)
       202728	 2x1W	 273	
       202727	 4x1W	 543  

Item No.202727

Item No.202728

12xLED(SMD)
Max:1.8W
Input:230V AC
Material:Plastic

6xLED(SMD)
Max:1.8W
Input:230V AC
Material:Plastic

      Item NO.	 Total Wattage	 Length(mm)
       211301	 1.8W	 402

      Item NO.	 Total Wattage	 Length(mm)
       211302	 3W	 410

      Item NO.	 Total Wattage	 Length(mm)(L)
       211303	 3x1W	 426
       211304	 4x1W	 546
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Input:230V AC
Material:Plastic

Input:230V AC
Material:Aluminum
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Item No.202729

Item No.202730

Item No.202731

Item No.200902-LED

Max:2.7W
Input:230V AC
Material:Plastic
47 x LEDS

Max:3.6W
Input:230V AC
Material:Plastic
65 x LEDS

Max:6.8W
Input:230V AC
Material:Plastic
121 x LEDS

Wardrobe LED Light
Max:0.9W
Input:230V AC
Material:Aluminum
Length:1200mm Max
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Item No. 200683 Item No. 200684

Item No. 200687Item No. 200689

Max:20Watt
Bulb:MR 11, 12V Halogen

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V,G4.0 Halogen

Max:2x10Watt
Bulb:JC 12V,G4.0 Halogen

Max:10Watt
Bulb:JC 12V,G4.0 Halogen

Item No. 200684-C Item No. 200688

Max:10Watt
Bulb:JC 12V,G4.0 Halogen        Outer Size(LxW):320x140mm

Max:20Watt
Bulb:JC 12V,G4.0 Halogen

Item No. 200685

Max:2x10Watt
Bulb:JC 12V,G4.0 Halogen 

Item No. 200686

Max:2x10Watt
Bulb:JC 12V,G4.0 Halogen
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Item No. 200685-2F Item No. 200685-2R

Max:2x10Watt 
Bulb:JC G4.0 12Volt,Halogen
LxWxH:450mmx80mmx40mm

Max:2x10Watt 
Bulb:JC G4.0 12Volt,Halogen
LxWxH:450mmx80mmx40mm

Item No. 200534

Max:2x20Watt 
Bulb:JC G4.0 12Volt,Halogen
LxH:300mmx210mm

Item No. 202804

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Rx7S 230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Aluminum

Item No. 202802

Item No. 202803

2xMax:40Watt
Bulb:G9,230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Iron

Item No. 202801

2xMax:40Watt
Bulb:G9,230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Zinc Alloyed      IP44

Item No. 202901

Max:40Watt
Bulb:G9,230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Iron

2xMax:40Watt
Bulb:G9,230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Iron
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Item No. 202724

Item No. 202701

Item No. 202751

Item No. 202714

Input:5V DC
Output:1x3W LED
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Size	 Height		

202714	 Ø31mm	 31mm

1-3W LED 2.5VA
AC 12V/110V/230V

Max:1-3W
Input:110/230V AC
Material:Aluminum

Max:1-3W
Input:110/230V AC
Material:Aluminum
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LED Picture Lightings
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Item No. 202723

Item No. 202702

Item No. 202702-B

Max:1x3W
Input:230V AC
Material:Aluminum

Max:1x3W
Input:12V/AC/DC
Material:Aluminum

IP65
3x1W LED 110/230V AC
Material:Aluminum
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LED Picture Lightings
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Item No. 200507-GLED

Item No. 202707

Max:1.5Watt
Bulb:12V AC/DC, 21 Pcs of LED
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Size	  		                          

202707	 Ø73mm	 Ø52mm

Item No. 200507-LED

Max:1,5Watt
Bulb:12V AC/DC  ,21 PCS of LED 
Material:Stainless Steel

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height		

200306-507LED	 152x130mm	 45mm

Item No. 200306-507LED

Item No.	 Outer Size	  

200507-LED	 Ø73mm	 Ø52mm
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Max:1.5Watt
Bulb:12V AC/DC, 21 Pcs of LED
Material:Iron

Max:1.5Watt
Bulb:12V AC/DC, 21 Pcs of LED
Material:Iron
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Item No. 202703

Max:1-3Watt 1xLED
Input:12V AC/DC
or 350mA/700mA

Item No. 200511-LED

Max:1-3Watt 1xLED
Input:12V AC/DC
or 350mA/700mA

Item No. 200554-SLED

Max:1-3Watt 1xLED
Input:12V AC/DC
or 350mA/700mA

Item No. 202742

Max:1-3Watt 1xLED
Input:12V AC/DC
or 350mA/700mA

Item No.	 Outer Size	  		                          

202742	 Ø73mm	 Ø52mm

Item No.	 Outer Size	  		                          

200554-SLED	 Ø70mm	 Ø62mm

Item No.	 Outer Size	  		                          

200511-LED	 Ø70mm	 Ø55mm
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Item No. 200598-1-LED

Input:12V DC/AC
Output:1.5W 21LED
Material:Plastic

Item No. 202711

Input:5V DC  700mA
Output:1x3W LED
Material:Stainless Steel

Item No.	 Outer Size	 Height	  		                          

202711	 Ø31mm	 31mm	

Item No. 202715

Item No. 200598-LED

Input:5V DC  700mA
Output:1x3W LED
Material:Stainless Steel

Item No.	 Outer Size		   		                          

202715	 Ø44mm	 Ø37.5mm	

Item No.	 Outer Size	  		                          

200598-LED	 Ø70mm	 Ø56mm

Item NO.200598-LED
Max:1-3Watt 1xLED
Input:12V AC/DC

Item No.	 Outer Size	  		                          

200598-1-LED	 Ø70mm	 Ø56mm

Item NO.200598-1B-LED
Input:12V AC/DC
Output:1-3W LED
Material:Thermo-plastic

Item NO.200598-1B-LED
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Item No. 202718

Input:5V DC  700mA
Output:1x3W LED
Material:Stainless Steel

Item No.	 Outer Size 		

202718	 61x61mm	 50mm		

Item No. 202717

Input:7.2V DC  700mA
Output:3W LED
Material:Stainless Steel

Item No.	 Outer Size	  		                          

202717	 61mm	 50mm

Item No. 202716

Input:10.5V DC  350mA
Output:3x1W LED
Material:Stainless Steel

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )	 Height		

202712	 Ø50mm	 30mm

Item No. 202712

Input:7.2V DC  700mA

Output:3W LED
Material:Stainless Steel

Item No.	 Outer Size			                           

202716	 Ø40mm	 Ø33mm
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Item No. 212004

Item No. 212006

Item No. 212005

Item No. 212003
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Item No. 202720

1W LED 12V AC 2.5VA
Cut Out:Ø47mm

Item No. 202732

Max:1x3W LED
Input:700mA

Item No. 202721

1W LED 12V AC 2.5VA
Cut Out:Ø45mm

Item No. 202722

1W LED 12V AC 2.5VA
Cut Out:Ø35mm

27

Item No.	 Outer Size	  		                          

202732	 Ø65mm	 Ø58mm

Item No.202732-B

Item No.202721-K3
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Item No. 202733

Item No. 202752

Item No. 200866

Item No. 212007

Max:0.5Watt LED

Item No.200866-K6

Item No.202752-K6
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Item No. 202744

Item No. 212002

Item No. 212001

Item No. 202725

Max:1x1Watt LED
Input:350mA

Max:1.2Watt LED
Imput:12V DC

29

Recessed Downlights

Item No.202725-K2
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Item No. 202754

Max:3x1Watt  LED
Input:230V AC
Material:Aluminum

Item No. 202719

Input:10.5V DC or 350mA
Output:3x1W LED
Material:Stainless Steel

Item No.	 Outer Size		   		                          

202719	 Ø79mm	 Ø73mm

Item No. 202724

Recessed Downlights
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Max:3x1Watt
Input:230V AC
Material:Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )			 

202753	 80x80mm	 Ø65mm

Item No. 202753

Item No.	 Outer Diameter		  Tarming  Angle		

202724	 Ø82mm	 Ø73mm	 45O		

Item No.	 Outer Size 		

202754	 Ø80mm	 Ø65mm		

Max:3x1Watt  LED
Input:230V AC
Material:Zinc
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Item No. 202748

Max:3x1Watt  LED
Input:230V AC
Material:Zinc

Item No. 202743

Max:4x3Watt  LED
Input:230V AC
Material:Zinc

Item No.	 Outer Size		   		                          

202743	 Ø130mm	 Ø124mm

Item No. 202750

Input:14Vatt  DC or 350mA 
Output:4x1W LED
Material:Stainless Steel

Item No.	 Outer Size			 

202713	 Ø79mm	 Ø65mm

Item No. 202713

Max:3x3Watt  LED
Input:230V AC
Material:Zinc

Item No.	 Outer Size		   		                          

202750	 Ø86mm	 Ø68mm

31

Item No.	 Outer Size 		  Turning  Angle		   	

202748	 Ø90mm	 Ø77mm	 15O

Recessed Downlights
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Item No. 202734

Max:6x1Watt LED
Input:230V AC
Gimbal

Item No.	 Outer Size 		

202734	 Ø135mm	 Ø115mm	

Item No. 202748

Max:12x1Watt LED
Input:230V AC
Gimbal

Item No.	 Outer Size		   		                          

202748	 Ø150mm	 Ø125mm

Item No. 202746

Recessed Downlights
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Max:5x1Watt  LED
Input:230V AC
Gimbal

Item No.	 Outer Size			 

202745	 Ø120mm	 Ø100mm

Item No. 202745

Max:7x1Watt LED
Input:230V AC
Gimbal

Item No.	 Outer Size	  		                          

202746	 Ø138mm	 Ø118mm
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Item No. 200703-1 Item No. 200703-2

Max:1x50W
Bulb:MR16 G5.3 12V or GU10 Halogen
Material:Aluminum

Item No. 200703-4

Item No. Item No.200703-3 Item No. 200703-4F

Max:2x50W
Bulb:MR16 G5.3 12V or GU10 Halogen
Material:Aluminum

Max:3x50W
Bulb:MR16 G5.3 12V or 
GU10 Halogen
Material:Aluminum

Max:4x50W
Bulb:MR16 G5.3 12V 
or GU10 Halogen
Material:Aluminum

Max:4x50W
Bulb:MR16 G5.3 12V 
or GU10 Halogen
Material:Aluminum

Outer Size ( L x W ) 		                                  Turning angle

198x198mm  	    2xØ85mmx2	          Up and down	 45o

Outer Size ( L x W ) 		                                  Turning angle

297x99mm  	    3xØ85mm	           Up and down	 45o

Outer Size ( L x W ) 		                                  Turning angle

396x99mm  	    4xØ85mm	           Up and down	 45o

Outer Size ( L x W ) 		                                  Turning angle

198x99mm  	    2xØ85mm	           Up and down	 45o

Outer Size ( L x W ) 		                                  Turning angle

99x99mm  	    Ø85mm	           Up and down	 45o
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Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16  ,G5.3  12V or GU10 ,230V Halogen
Material:Alloy Zinc

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W ) 		                                   Turning angle

200556	 83x83mm  	    Ø75mm	 Up and down	 30o

Max:50Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0,Halogen  
Material:Alloy Zinc

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                            

200551	    Ø52mm	 Ø27mm

Max:35Watt
Bulb:MR 11  ,12V Halogen  
Material:Alloy Zinc

Connecting Bracket 

D E F

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W ) 		                                    Turning angle

200538	 63x63mm	 Ø58mm	 Up and down	 30o

Item No. 200556

Item No. 200538

Item No. 200381

Item No. 200551

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Height 		                           

200494	    Ø25mm	 30mm	   Ø20mm
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Iron

Max:35Watt
Bulb:MR 11  ,12V Halogen  
Material:Square Bezel -
             Gimbal Ring -Alloy zinc

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W ) 		                                   Turning angle

200381	 83x83mm  	    Ø75mm	 Up and down	 30o

Recessed Downlights
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Item No. 200555

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen  
Material:Alloy Zinc

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                            

200555	 Ø92mm	  Ø75mm

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16,G5.3 12V or GU10 ,230V Halogen
Material:Alloy Zinc

Item No. 200552

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                            

200552	 Ø88mm	  Ø72mm

Item No. 200520-G

Item No. 200520

35

IP65

Gimbal

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen  
Material:Aluminum

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen  
Material:Aluminum

Recessed Downlights
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Item No. 200380

Item No. 200301

Item No. 200385

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen  
Material:Alloy Zinc

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                            

200301                               Ø93mm	  Ø83mm

Item No. 200620

Max:35Watt
Bulb:MR 11, 12V Halogen  
Material:Alloy Zinc

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Height 		                            

200620                             Ø55mm	 20mm	 Ø45mm

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Height 		                         

200620-G	    Ø62mm	 35mm	   Ø58mm

Gimbal

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen  
Material:Alloy Zinc

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		  Turning Angle                          

200385                             Ø80mm	  Ø67mm	 0o 
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Iron

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen    
Material:Round Bezel- 
             Gimbal Ring -Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                            

200380                             Ø93mm	  Ø83mm

Recessed Downlights
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Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen  
Material:Alloy Zinc

Item No. 200558

Item No. 200559

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen  
Material:Alloy Zinc
IP44

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		  Turning angle

200558                       Ø88mm	 Ø79mm	 30o Up-down	

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                            

200559                              Ø119mm                           Ø105mm

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		  Turning angle

200563                      Ø106mm                        Ø96mm	 95o Up-down	

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen  
Material:Alloy Aluminum

Item No. 200563

Item No. 200562

Max:50Watt
Bulb:JC 12Volt G4.0 or JCD 230Volt ,Halogen  
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Turning angle	

200562                      Ø94mm	 30o Up-down	 Ø62mm
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Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16V Halogen Dichroic lamp 12Volt, G5.3 or GU10
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin 
golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Steel

Item No. 200586

Item No. 200587

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16V Halogen Dichroic lamp 12Volt, G5.3 or GU10
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Steel

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200587                     Ø104mm	 Ø75mm	 Up and down	 45
o

 		  	 Horizontal	 360
o

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16V Halogen Dichroic lamp 12Volt, G5.3 or GU10
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin 
golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Alloy Zinc

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200522                      Ø78mm                       Ø61mm	 Up and down	 N/A

 		  	 Horizontal	 N/A

Item No. 200522

Item No. 200523

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16V Halogen Dichroic lamp 12Volt, G5.3 or GU10
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Alloy Zinc

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200523                       Ø82mm	 Ø73mm	 Up and down	 45
o

 		  	 Horizontal	 N/A

Golden         Satin Chrome     Stainless Brush       Chrome 

White                  Black           Metallic Grey      Satin Golden

Colour

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200586                      Ø80mm	 Ø53mm	 Up and down	 N/A

 		  	 Horizontal	 N/A
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Item No. 200681-3R

Item No. 200681-3

Item No. 200709

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10, 230V, Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Steel

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 	 Turning Angle	  	         

200709                         Ø88mm                             40o up-down                            Ø77mm

Item No. 200564

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen  
Material:Alloy Zinc

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		  Turning angle

200564                           Ø104mm                             Ø77mm	 30o Up-down	
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Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen  
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		  Turning angle

200681-3R                      Ø87mm                             Ø80mm	 45o Up-down	

Gimbal

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen  
Material:Iron

Gimbal

Item No.	 Outer Size		  Turning angle

200681-3                         90x90mm                          67x67mm	 45o Up-down	

Recessed Downlights
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Item No. 200679

Item No. 200681-2

Item No. 200539

Item No. 200682Item No. 200681

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16 12V. G5.3 or GU10 230V Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin 
golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Steel

Max:35Watt
Bulb:MR 11 12Volt Halogen
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )		

200539	 62x62mm	 48x48mm

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V Halogen
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )		

200681-2	 100x100mm	 73x73mm

Max:50Watt
Bulb:JC 12V, G4.0, MR.16 12V. G5.3 or GU10 230V Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin 
golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Size		                 

200679	 90x90mm	  72x72mm

 		

Item No.	 Outer Size		

200681	 90x90mm	  68x68mm

200682	 80x80mm	  68x68mm
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Item No. 200678-1

Item No. 200678-2

Max:50Watt
Bulb:JC 12V or JC 230V, G4.0 Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin gold-
en, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Max:50Watt
Bulb:JC 12V or JC 230V, G4.0 Halogen
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Size		                 

200678-1	 80x80mm	  65x65mm

 		

Item No.	 Outer Size		                 

200678-2	 80x80mm	  65x65mm		

Item No. 200678-3

Max:50Watt
Bulb:JC 12V or JC 230V,G4.0 Halogen
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Size ( L x W )		

200678-3	 80x80mm	 65x65mm

Max:35Watt
Bulb:JC 12V G4.0 Halogen lamps 
Material:Aluminum

Item No. 200708

Item No.	 L x W x H		                             

200708	 81x81x30mm	 68x68mm	
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Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16, 12V G5.3 or GU10 230V,Halogen  
Material:Iron

Max:40Watt
Bulb:E27 R50
Material:Iron

Outer Diameter 	 Turning angle	

  Ø88mm	 30o Up-down	 Ø75mm

Max:40Watt
Bulb:E27/B22/R50
Colour: Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material: Steel

Max:80Watt
Bulb:E27 R80
Material:Iron

Max:60Watt  
Bulb:E27 R63
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                            

200536                 	Ø105mm                     Ø72mm

Max:60Watt
Bulb:E27/B22/R63
Colour: Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material: Steel

Outer Diameter 		                 Turning angle

Ø124mm	 Ø84mm	 Up and down	 N/A

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 

200535                        Ø130mm	  Ø85mm	

Item No. 200722 Item No. 200537

Item No. 200609 Item No. 200610

Item No. 200535Item No. 200536

Outer Diameter 		                      Turning angle

Ø80mm	 Ø55mm
	 Up and down	 N/A

		  Horizontal	 N/A
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Recessed Downlights

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 

200537                          Ø81mm	  Ø56mm
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Item No.

Item No. 212011

Item No. 212008

Item No. 212009

200867

Item No.212011-K5

Max:0.5Watt LEDx5
INput:12V AC/DC 

Item No.	 Outer Size 		

200867	 Ø40mm	 Ø34mm	
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LED Deck Lightings

Item No.200867-K3

Item No.212009-K3

Item No.212008-K5
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Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No. 212015

212016

212010

213105

Item No.212010-K3

Item No.212015-K5

Item No.212016-K3
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LED Deck Lightings
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Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No. 213101

213102

213103

213104

Item No.213104-K3
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Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No. 213106

213107

203439

202747

Item No.203439-B Item No.203439-C
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LED Deck Lightings
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Item No.206763

Item No.206764

Item No.	 Rating power	 Length(L)	 Qty of diodes	 LED type	
202759-9	 3W	 200mm	 9	 SMD
202759-24	 6W	 500mm	 24	 SMD
202759-48	 11W	 1000mm	 48	 SMD 

Item No.202759-9

Item No.202759-24

Item No.202759-48

Item No.302759(connector)

Item No.305924
LED Driver 
Input:110-230V AC
Output:24V AC/DC
Max:24W

Item No.305924

Light:RGB/White/Blue/
         Yellow/Red

Light:White/Blue/Yellow/Red

Item No.206763-K(4pcs kit set)

Item No.206764-K(4pcs kit set)
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Item No. 202757

Item No. 202756

Item No. 202757-2

Item No. 205050

Flexible LED sticker for indoors
Input:12V DC
Light:RGB/White/Blue/Yellow/Red

Flexible LED sticker
Input:12V DC
Light:RGB/White/Blue/Yellow/Red
IP54

Item No.	 Rating power	 Width(W)	 Qty of diodes	 LED type	
202756-A	 2.4W	 10mm	 60	 5050(SMD)

202756-B	 1.2W	 8mm	 30	 3528(SMD)

Silicone 
Sealed

Item No.	 Rating power	 Width(W)	 Qty of diodes	 LED type	
202757-A	 2.4W	 12mm	 60	 5050(SMD)

202757-B	 1.2W	 10mm	 30	 3528(SMD)

Flexible LED sticker
Input:12V DC
Light:RGB/White/Blue/Yellow/Red
IP54

Item No.	 Rating power	 Width(W)	 Qty of diodes	 LED type	
202757-2A	 2.4W	 12mm	 60	 5050(SMD)

202757-2B	 1.2W	 10mm	 30	 3528(SMD)

LED Signal board
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Item No.200901
Operating Voltage:110~230V   50-60Hz
Built-in fuse and electronic ballast
For T5/G5 fluorescent lamps
Materials:aluminium

Total Wattage	 Length(mm)	 Qtty(pcs/ctn)	 Packing Size(cm)	 G.W.(kg/ctn)
       8W	 815	 10	 83x23x22.5	 12
      13W	 1043	 10	 106x23x22.5	 14

Item No.200902
Operating Voltage:110~230V 50-60Hz
Built-in fuse and electronic ballast
Lamp:T5/G5 fluorescent tube
Materials:aluminium
Suitable to wardrobe

Total Wattage	 Length(mm)	 Qtty(pcs/ctn)	 Packing Size(cm)	 G.W.(kg/ctn)
       8W	 705	 10	 81x21x24.5	 10
      13W	 933	 10	 104x21x24.5	 12

T5

T5

Electronic Fluorescent Striplights

Item No.200905
Operating Voltage:220-240/50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T5/G5 8W/13W fluorescent lamps Total Wattage	 Length(mm)	 Qtty(pcs/ctn)	 Packing Size(cm)	 G.W.(kg/ctn)

       8W	 580	 12	 59.5x30x45.5	 12.5
      13W	 740	 12	 87x30x45.5	 16

T5
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Lamps:Fluorescent tubes,T5/G5,
220-240V ,50Hz AC 
With connecting and power cords, 
built-in electronic ballast
Maximum linkable with:10pcs

	Output Wattage	 Dimension (AxBxC)
	 8W	 340x70x20
	 13W	 560x70x20

Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T5/G5 fluoresscent tubes
Integral switch and power cord

Item No.201251

Item No.201252

Item No.200696-B 

Item No.201249

50www.el-range.com

Output Wattage	 Length(L)
	     8W	 328mm
	    13W	 556mm
	    21W	 889mm
	    28W	 1189mm

Output Wattage	 Length(L)
	     8W	 330mm
	    13W	 559mm
	    14W	 591mm
	    21W	 897mm
	    28W	 1191mm

Output Wattage	 Length(L)
	     8W	 276mm
	    13W	 354mm
	    14W	 582mm
	    21W	 913mm
	    28W	 1213mm

Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T5/G5 fluoresscent tubes
Integral switch and power cord

Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T5/G5 fluoresscent tubes
Integral switch and power cord

Electronic Fluorescent Striplights
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Item No.200975

Item No.201408

Item No.201006

Item No.201002

	Output Wattage	 Dimension (L)
	 8W	 450mm
	 13W	 660mm
	

Lamps:Fluorescent tubes,T5/G5,
220-240V ,50Hz AC 
With connecting and power cords, 
built-in electronic ballast
Intergral switch and power cord

	Output Wattage	 Dimension (L)
	 8W	 353mm
	 13W	 581mm
	 21W	 913mm
	 28W	 1213mm

Lamps:Fluorescent tubes,T5/G5,
220-240V ,50Hz AC 
With connecting and power cords, 
built-in electronic ballast
Intergral switch and power cord

	Output Wattage	 Dimension (L)
	 8W	 450mm
	 13W	 680mm
	

Lamps:Fluorescent tubes,T5/G5,
220-240V ,50Hz AC 
With connecting and power cords, 
built-in electronic ballast
Intergral switch and power cord

	Output Wattage	 Dimension (L)
	 8W	 330mm
	 13W	 558mm
	 14W	 590mm
	 21W	 888mm

Lamps:Fluorescent tubes,T5/G5,
220-240V ,50Hz AC 
With connecting and power cords, 
built-in electronic ballast
Intergral switch and power cord

35mmL

135mm

67mmL

200mm

40mmL

49mm

151mmL
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Item No.200694 
Lamps:Fluorescent tubes,T5/G5,
220-240V,50Hz AC
With connecting and power cords, 
built-in electronic ballast
Maximum linkable with:10pcs

Output Wattage	 Dimension (AxBxC)
         6W	 270x44x28mm
         8W	 345x44x28mm
	     13W	 570x44x28mm
	     21W	 910x44x28mm
	     28W	 1210x44x28mm
	     35W	 1410x44x28mm

Item No.200616
Electronic striplight, C/W tube,T4/G5 
power cord,with or without switch, 
with or without diffuser and 
connector cable.
Maximum linkable with:10pcs

Output Wattage	 Dimension (AxBxC)
        6W	 277x44x22mm
	     8W	 397x44x22mm
	    12W	 427x44x22mm
	    16W	 525x44x22mm
	    20W	 622x60x35mm
	    24W	 711x60x35mm
	    30W	 823x60x35mm
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Electronic Fluorescent Striplights
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Item No.201110

Item No.201111

Item No.201112

Item No.201113

53

Lamps:Fluorescent tubes,T5/G5,
220-240V,50Hz AC
With connecting and power cords, 
built-in electronic ballast
Maximum linkable with:10pcs

Output Wattage	 Dimension (AxBxC)
         8W	 388x45x24mm
        13W	 617x45x24mm

Lamps:Fluorescent tubes,T5/G5,
220-240V,50Hz AC
With connecting and power cords, 
built-in electronic ballast
Maximum linkable with:10pcs

Output Wattage	 Dimension (AxBxC)
         8W	 368x45x24mm
        13W	 598x45x24mm

Output Wattage	 Dimension (AxBxC)
         8W	 349x44x22mm
        13W	 578x44x22mm
	     14W	 610x44x22mm
	     21W	 910x44x22mm
	     28W	 1210x44x22mm

Lamps:Fluorescent tubes,T5/G5,
220-240V,50Hz AC
With connecting and power cords, 
built-in electronic ballast
Maximum linkable with:10pcs

Output Wattage	 Dimension (AxBxC)
         6W	 247x44x22mm
         8W	 323x44x22mm
	     13W	 552x44x22mm
	     14W	 584x44x22mm
	     21W	 884x44x22mm
	     28W	 1184x44x22mm

Lamps:Fluorescent tubes,T5/G5,
220-240V,50Hz AC
With connecting and power cords, 
built-in electronic ballast
Maximum linkable with:10pcs

Electronic Fluorescent Striplights
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Item No.201210
Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T5/G5 fluoresscent tubes
Integral switch

Item No.201211
Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T5/G5 fluoresscent tubes
Integral switch

Item No.201249
Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T5/G5 fluoresscent tubes
Integral switch and power cord

Item No.2078(8W/13W/14W/21W)

Output Wattage	 Length(L)
	     8W	 374mm
	    13W	 602mm	
       21W	 932mm
	    28W	 1232mm

Output Wattage	 Length(L)
	     13W	 605mm

Output Wattage	 Length(L)
	     8W	 449mm
	    13W	 667mm	
       21W	 1007mm
	    28W	 1307mm

Item No.201221
Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T5/G5 fluoresscent tubes
Integral switch

Output Wattage	 Length(L)
	     8W	 457mm
	    13W	 685mm	
       14W	 718mm
	    21W	 1018mm
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Item No.201215

Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T5/G5
fluoresscent tubes
Integral switch

Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T5/G5 fluoresscent tubes
Integral switch

Item No.201216

Item No.201213

Item No.201214

Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T5/G5
fluoresscent tubes
Integral switch

Operating Voltage:220~240V   50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T5/G5
fluoresscent tubes
Integral switch

Output Wattage	 Length(L)
	     8W	 335mm
	    13W	 564mm
	    14W	 596mm
	    21W	 896mm
	    28W	 1196mm

Output Wattage	 Length(L)
	     8W	 334mm
	    13W	 563mm
	    14W	 595mm
	    21W	 895mm
	    28W	 1195mm

Output Wattage	 Length(L)
	    2x8W	 357mm
	    2x13W	 585mm
	    2x14W	 617mm
	    2x21W	 917mm
	    2x28W	 1217mm

Output Wattage	 Length(L)
	    13W	 590mm
	    14W	 622mm
	    21W	 922mm
	    28W	 1222mm
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Item No.200693 
with built-in electronic ballast
Lamps:Fluorescent tubes,
T8/G13,220-240V,50Hz AC
Material:Aluminum housing with
 plastic cover

Item No.200693-PL11 
with built-in electronic ballast
Lamps:PL 11W/G23,220-240V,50Hz AC
Material:Aluminum housing 
with plastic cover
Dimension(AxBxC): 410x80x60mm

Output Wattage	 Dimension (AxBxC)
	    10W	 500x80x60mm
	    15W	 600x80x60mm
	    18W	 750x80x60mm
	    30W	 1060x80x60mm
	    36W	 1360x80x60mm

Item No.200906
Operating Voltage: 220-240/50Hz
Built-in electronic ballast
For T8/G13 fluorescent tubes
Light-weight aluminium housing 
with plastic cover

Output Wattage	 Dimension (AxBxC)
	    10W	 390x62x35mm
	    15W	 490x62x35mm
	    18W	 645x62x35mm
	    30W	 950x62x35mm
	    36W	 1255x62x35mm
	    58W	 1560x62x35mm

Item No.201280
with built-in electronic ballast
Lamps:Fluorescent tubes,
T8/G13,220-240V,50Hz AC
Material:plastic

Output Wattage	 Dimension (L)
	    10W	 379mm
	    15W	 485mm	
       18W	 635mm
	    30W	 942mm
	    36W	 1247mm
	    58W	 1547mm
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Max:2x26Watt
Bulb:PLC /G24d3
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, 
Satin golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                             

200430-2	 Ø230mm	 Ø215mm

Max:2x26Watt
Bulb:PLC /G24d3
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, 
Satin golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                             

200430-3	 Ø230mm	 Ø215mm

Max:2x26Watt
Bulb:PLC /G24d3
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, 
Satin golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                             

200430-4	 Ø230mm	 Ø215mm

200430

Max:2x26Watt
Bulb:PLC G24d3
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200430	 Ø230mm	   Ø215mm	 Up and down	 N/A

 		  	 Horizontal	 N/A

Spring Types 

A B C

Item No.

Item No. 200430-4

Item No. 200430-3

Item No. 200430-2
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Max:13Watt X 2
Bulb:PLC G24d1
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Diameter		                             

200637-2	 Ø152mm	 148mm	

Item No. 200637

Max:2x13Watt
Bulb:PLC /G24d1
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, 
Satin golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                             

200637	 Ø152mm	 Ø148mm

Max:70Watt
Bulb:Metal halide lamp 
230V, 50Hz, Rx7S
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin 
golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Metal halide lamp 
230V, 50Hz, Rx7S
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200428                Ø230mm	  Ø215mm
	 Up and down	 N/A

 		  	 Horizontal	 N/A

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200427	 Ø152mm	  Ø148mm
	 Up and down	 N/A

 		  	 Horizontal	 N/A

Item No. 200428

Item No. 200427

200637-2Item No.
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Item No. 200804

Item No. 200669

Item No. 200667

Max:2x26Watt
Bulb:PLC /G24d3
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, 
Satin golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                             

200804	 Ø240mm	 Ø223mm

Max:2x18Watt
Bulb:PLC /G24d2
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, 
Satin golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                             

200669	 Ø190mm	 Ø174mm

Max:1x13Watt
Bulb:PLC /G24d1
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, 
Satin golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                             

200667	 Ø143mm	 Ø126mm

Max:2x26Watt
Bulb:PLC /G24d3
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, 
Satin golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                             

200430-5	 Ø230mm	 Ø215mm

Item No. 200430-5

59



EL-RANGE
A professional in lighting Comercial Ceiling and Display Lightings

Item No. 200432-3

Item No. 200435-F

Item No. 200432-2

Item No. 200432-1

Item No. 200435-2F
Item NO.200435-F
Max:1xPLC18Watt
Bulb:PLC G24d2
Material:Zinc Alloyed
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Material:Die-Casting Aluminum
Finish:Painting:White, Black, Silver, Grey
           Electroplating: Chrome, Satin, Brass, AB, ETC
Lampholder:G24d
2x13W
Compact Fluorescent
       138mm

Material:Die-Casting Aluminum
Finish:Painting:White, Black, Silver, Grey
           Electroplating: Chrome, Satin, Brass, AB, ETC
Lampholder:G24d
2x13W/2x18W
Compact Fluorescent
       168mm

Material:Die-Casting Aluminum
Finish:Painting:White, Black, Silver, Grey
           Electroplating: Chrome, Satin, Brass, AB, ETC
Lampholder:G24d
2x13W/1x18W/1x26W/2x13W/2x18W/2x26W
Compact Fluorescent
       200mm

Outer Diameter(LxW)	 Height	      

          130x130mm	 180mm	 Ø108mm
Item NO.200435-2F
Max:1xPLC13Watt
Bulb:PLC G24d1
Material:Zinc Alloyed

Outer Diameter(LxW)	 Height	      

          130x130mm	 160mm	 Ø108mm
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Item No. 200593

Item No. 200594

Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR16 Halogen Dichroic lamp 12V, G5.3
Colour: Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin gold-
en, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Max:70Watt
Bulb:Metal halide lamp 230V, 50Hz, Rx7S
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200593	 Ø111mm	 Ø96mm	 Up and down	 80
o

 		  	 Horizontal	 360
o

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200594	 Ø245mm	   Ø225mm	 Up and down	 80
o

 		  	 Horizontal	 360
o

Max:13Watt
Bulb:PLC G24d1
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No. 200435-2

Item No. 200435

Max:18Watt
Bulb:PLC G24d2
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Diameter	 Height		                            

200435	 Ø145mm	 180mm	 1Ø08mm

Item No.	 Outer Diameter	 Height		                          

200435-2	 Ø145mm	 160mm	 Ø108mm

61



EL-RANGE
A professional in lighting Comercial Ceiling and Display Lightings

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Metal halide lamp 
230V, 50Hz, R7S
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin 
golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No. 200595

Item No. 200596

Item No. 200508

Max:70Watt
Bulb:Single End Metal halide lamp 
230V, 50Hz, G12
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Max:70Watt
Bulb:Single End Metal halide lamp 
230V, 50Hz, G12
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin gold-
en, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200596	 Ø190mm	  Ø178mm	 Up and down	 80
o

 		  	 Horizontal	 N/A

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200508	 Ø171mm	  Ø140mm	 Up and down	 80
o

 		  	 Horizontal	 360
o

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200595	 Ø235mm	  Ø215mm	 Up and down	 80
o

 		  	 Horizontal	 N/A
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Item No. 200908

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Metal halide lamp 
230V, 50Hz, Rx7S

Item No.	 Outer Diameter 		                                    Turning angle

200908	 Ø292mm	  Ø270mm	 Up and down	 80
o

 		  	 Horizontal	 360
o
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Max:26Watt x 2
Bulb:PLC/G24d3
Material:Iron and Die-casting Aluminum

Max:9Watt X 1
Bulb:PLC/G24d
Material:Iron and Die-casting Aluminum

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Metal Halide lamp Rx7S
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Size(LxW)		                             

200440	 200x200mm	 175x175mm	

Item No.	 Outer Size(LxW)		                             

200442	 100x100mm	 80x80mm	

Item No.	 Outer Size(LxWxH)		                             

200702	 235x235x105mm	 215x215mm	

Max:13Watt x 2
Bulb:PLC/G24d1
Material:Iron and Die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Size(LxW)		                             

200441	 160x160mm	 145x145mm	
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Item No. 200441

Item No. 200440

Item No. 200442

Item No. 200702
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Item No. 200701

Max:2x26Watt
Bulb:PLC /G24d1
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, 
Satin golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 L x W x H		                             

200701	 270x230x105mm	 215x215mm	

Item No. 200429

Max:150Watt
Bulb: Rx7S, Metal Halide lamp 
230V,50Hz IP20
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin golden, 
Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No.	 Outer Size		                 

200429	 235x145mm	 220x130mm

 		

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Rx7S, Metal Halide lamp 
230V,50Hz IP20
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, Satin 
golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Item No. 200604

Item No.	 Outer Size		                 

200604	 235x150mm	  235x110mm

 		

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Metal Halide lamp ,Rx7S
Colour:Chrome, White, Black, Golden,Satin chrome, 
Satin golden, Stainless brush, Golden brush
Material:die-casting Aluminum

Item No. 200429-3

Item No.	 L x W x H		                             

200429-3	 230x140x130mm	 180x122mm	
60o
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Item No. 200111.1 Item No. 200111.2

Max:50Watt
Bulb:AR111 12Volt
Material:Iron

Max:50Watt X 2
Bulb:AR111 12Volt
Material:Iron

Item No.	 Outer Size	 Height	                           

200111.1	 208x208mm	 160mm	 170x170mm	

200111.2	 352x208mm	 160mm	 320x170mm

Max:50Watt X 3
Bulb:AR111 12Volt
Material:Iron

Item No. 200111.3

Outer Size	 Height		                          

496x208mm	 160mm	 465x170mm

Max:50Watt X 4
Bulb:AR111 12Volt
Material:Iron

Item No. 200111.4

Outer Size	 Height		                          

640x208mm	 160mm	 605x170mm

Max:50Watt X 4
Bulb:AR111 12Volt
Material:Iron

Outer Size	 Height		                         

352x352mm	 160mm	 320x320mm

Item No. 200111.4F

200111.2200111.1
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Item No. 200111.1C 200111.2

Item No. 200111.3C

Item No. 200111.4CF

Item No. 200111.2C

Material:Steel Frame & Die-Casting Ring
Finish:Painting:White, Black, Silver, Grey
Lampholder:G12
1 x 70W/1x150W
220V-240V CDM-T
       180 x 180mm

Material:Steel With Glass
Finish:Painting:White, Black, Silver, Grey
Lampholder:G12
220V-240V
2 x 70W/2 x 150W
CDM-T
       330 x 180mm

Material:Steel With Glass
Finish:Painting:White, Black, Silver, Grey
Lampholder:G12
220V-240V
3 x 70W/3 x 150W
CDM-T
       475 x 180mm

Material:Steel With Glass
Finish:Painting:White, Black, Silver, Grey
Lampholder:G12
220V-240V
4 x 70W/4 x 150W
CDM-T
       330 x 330mm
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Item No. 200112.1 Item No. 200112.2

Material:Steel Frame & Die-Casting Ring
Finish:Painting:White, Black, Silver, Grey
Lampholder:G5.3/Gu10
12V 1 x 50W G5.3
220V-240V 1 x 50W Gu10
       115 x 115mm

Item No. 200112.4L

Item No. 200112.5
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Item No. 200112.3 Item No. 200112.4

12V 2 x 50W G5.3
220V-240V 2 x 50W Gu10
       220 x 115mm

Material:Steel Frame & Die-Casting Ring
Finish:Painting:White, Black, Silver, Grey
Lampholder:G5.3/Gu10
12V 3 x 50W G5.3
220V-240V 3 x 50W Gu10
       325 x 115mm

12V 4 x 50W G5.3
220V-240V 4 x 50W Gu10
       420 x 115mm

Material:Steel Frame & Die-Casting Ring
Finish:Painting:White, Black, Silver, Grey
Lampholder:G5.3/Gu10
12V 4 x 50W G5.3
220V-240V 4 x 50W Gu10
       420 x 115mm

Material:Steel Frame & Die-Casting Ring
Finish:Painting:White, Black, Silver, Grey
Lampholder:G5.3/Gu10
12V 5 x 50W G5.3
220V-240V 5x 50W Gu10
       520 x 115mm
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Max:150Watt
Bulb:Metal Halide lamp Rx7S
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Metal Halide lamp Rx7S
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Metal Halide lamp Rx7S
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Metal Halide lamp Rx7S
Material:die-casting Aluminum

200706 200707

Item No. 200706 200707
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Item No. 200707-2

Item No. 200706-2

Item No. 200733
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200706

Item No. 200736

Item No. 200737

Item No. 200738

Item No.

Operating Voltage:220-240V/50Hz
Max:150Watt
Lamp:Double Ended Metal Halide 70W,150W/R7s
Material:Die-casting Aluminum
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Operating Voltage:220-240V/50Hz
Max:150Watt
Lamp:Double Ended Metal Halide 70W,150W/R7s
HQI-T/HCI-T    70/150W  G12
Material:Die-casting Aluminum

Operating Voltage:220-240V/50Hz
Max:150Watt
Lamp:Double Ended Metal Halide 70W,150W/R7s
Material:Die-casting Aluminum
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Item No.214001
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Item No.214002

Item No.214003

Item No.214004

Item No.214005 Item No.214006

Under-ground Lightings
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Item No.214013-A
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Item No.214014

Item  No.214013-B

Item No.214015

Item No.214016

Item No.203301.2

Item No.214013-C

Under-ground Lightings
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Item No.214007
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Item No.214008

Item No.203734A

Item No.214009

Item No.203734

Item No.214010 Item No.214011 Item No.214012

Under-ground Lightings
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Item  No.200735
Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16 G5.3,12Volt 
or GU10 230V,  AC 50Hz
Material:Die-Casting 
Aluminum

Item  No.200734
Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16 G5.3,12Volt 
or GU10 230V,  AC 50Hz
Material:Die-Casting 
Aluminum

Item No.D203441
MAX 60W E27 GLS
12V 35/50W GU5.3 MR16
35/50W Gu10
PLE/C 12W E27

Item No.203442
12V/35/50W GU5.3 MR16
Item No.214017
LED 12/24/220V

Item No.203443
12V/35W MR11
Item No.214018
LED 12/24/220V

12V 35/50W Gu5.3 MR16
35/50W Gu10
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Item No.203440-A Item No.203440-B Item No.203440-C

Under-ground Lightings
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70/150W R x 7S HQI-TS
70/150W G12 HQI-T/HCI-T
70W E27 NAV-T
70/150W E27 HQI-E
18W G24D-2 PL-C

Item No.203444-B

70/150W R x 7S HQI-TS
70/150W G12 HQI-T/HCI-T
70W E27 NAV-T
70/150W E27 HQI-E
50/808120W E27 PAR38
15W E27 PLE-C

Item No.203445-A
70/150W R x 7S HQI-TS
70/150W G12 HQI-T/HCI-T
70W E27 NAV-T
70/150W E27 HQI-E
18W G24D-2 PL-C

Item No.203445-B Item No.203445-C

Item No.203444-D
Item No.203444-C

Item No.203444-A
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Under-ground Lightings
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Item No.203446-A
12V/35/50W GU5.3 MR16
35/50W Gu10
Item No.214022
LED 12/24/220V

Item No.203446-B
12V/35/50W GU5.3 MR16
35/50W Gu10
Item No.214023
LED 12/24/220V

Item No.203447-A
70W R x 7S HQI-TS
70W G12 HQI-T
MAX60W E27 GLS
50/80/120W E27 PAR38
15W E27 PLE-C
18W G24D-2 PL-C
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Item  No.203446-D

Item  No.203446-E

Item  No.203446-F

Item No.203447-B Item No.203447-C

Item No.203447-D Item No.203447-E

Item No.203446-C
12V/35/50W GU5.3 MR16
35/50W Gu10
Item No.214024
LED 12/24/220V
70W/150W RX7S HQ1-TS
15W E27 PLE-C

Under-ground Lightings



EL-RANGE
A professional in lighting

Item No.203448-A
MAX 60W E27 GLS
50W E27 PAR20
12V 35/50W GU5.3 MR16
35/50W Gu10
PLE/C 12W E27

Item No.203449-A
MAX 60W E27 GLS
50W E27 PAR20
12V 35/50W GU5.3 MR16
35/50W Gu10
PLE/C 11W E27

Item No.203449-B
MAX 60W E27 GLS
50W E27 PAR20
12V 35/50W GU5.3 MR16
35/50W Gu10
PLC/C 11W E27

Item No.203449-C
MAX 60W E27 GLS
50W E27 PAR20
12V 35/50W GU5.3 MR16
35/50W Gu10
PLE/C 12W E27

Item No.203449-D
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Item No.203448-B

Item No.203448-C Item No.203448-D

Under-ground Lightings
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Item No.205201-A
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Item No.205201-B

Item No.205201-C Item No.215202

Item No.215204-A Item No.215204-C

Water-proof Lightings
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Item No.215425-A Item No.215425-C

Item No.215426-A Item No.215426-C
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Water-proof Lightings
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Item No.215205-A

Item No.215205-C

Item No.215406

Item No.215408

Item No.215427
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Water-proof Lightings
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Item No.215601

Item No.215602

Item No.202741
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Water-proof Lightings
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Item No.215603

Item No.215604

Item No.215605
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Water-proof Lightings
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Item No.215608

Item No.215607

Item No.215606

Water-proof Lightings
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Item No.205201-A
PAR 38 80/120W   E27
PLE/C 9W              E27

Item No.205201-B
PAR 38 80/120W   E27
PLE/C 9W              E27

Item No.205202-A(with fork)
Item No.205204-A(wall mounted)
Max 60W
12V 35/50W GU5.3 MR16
35/50W Gu10
CFL 11W GU10

Item No.205203-A
35/50W                GU10

12V/35/50W         GU5.3  MR16
Item No.205203-B Item No.205203-C

Item No.205202-B(with fork)
Item No.205204-B(wall mounted)
Max 60W
12V 35/50W GU5.3 MR16
35/50W Gu10
CFL 11W GU10

Item No.205204-C(wall mounted)
Item No.205202-C(with fork)
Max 60W
12V 35/50W GU5.3 MR16
35/50W Gu10
CFL 11W GU10

Water-proof Lightings
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Item No.200715-1 Item No.200716-1

Item No.200671-2C

Item No.200671-1C

Item No.200716-2Item No.200715-2

Item No.200715-1  (Wall mounted)
Item No.200715-2 (with fork)
Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16 ,12V or GU10 230V/110V,AC 
Halogen Lamps
Material:die-casting Aluminum or Brass
IP65

Item No.200716-1 (Wall mounted)
Item No.200716-2  (with fork)
Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16 ,12V or GU10 230V/110V,
AC Halogen Lamps
Material:die-casting Aluminum or Brass
IP65

Item No.200671-1C (Wall mounted)
Item No.200671-2C  (with fork)
Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16 ,12V or GU10 230V/110V,
AC Halogen Lamps
Material:die-casting Aluminum or Brass
IP65

Item No.200671-1A  (Wall mounted)
Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16 ,12V or GU10 230V/110V,
AC Halogen Lamps
Material:die-casting Aluminum or Brass
IP65
Item No.200671-2A  (with fork)

Item No.200671-1B  (Wall mounted)
Max:50Watt
Bulb:MR 16 ,12V or GU10 
230V/110V,AC Halogen Lamps
Material:die-casting Aluminum or Brass
IP65
Item No.200671-2B  (with fork)

Item No.200717-A
Max:50Watt
Bulb:JC,12V Halogen Lamps
Material:die-casting Aluminum 
or Brass
IP65

Item No.200717-B  
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Outdoor multiple sockets 

200713 200714 200661

Item No.200659
Max:120Watt
Bulb:E27,  PAR 38 lamps
Material:Thermo-plastic
IP44

Item No.200710
Max:60Watt
Bulb:E27/E14 incandescent lamps
Material:die-casting Aluminum 
Diffuser:Glass
IP33

Item No.200712
Max:60Watt
Bulb:E27/E14 incandescent lamps
Material:die-casting Aluminum 
Diffuser:Glass
IP33

Item No.200658
Max:2x120Watt
Bulb:E27,  PAR 38 lamps
Material:Thermo-plastic
IP44

Item No.200657
Max:120Watt
Bulb:E27,  PAR 38 lamps
Material:Thermo-plastic
IP44

Item No.200660
Max:2x120Watt
Bulb:E27,  PAR 38 lamps
Material:Thermo-plastic
IP44

tem No.200661
Max:1x9Watt
Bulb:PL lamps
Material:Thermo-plastic
IP44

Item No.200713
Max:3300Watt
4xSockets
IP44

Item No.200714
Max:3300Watt
2xSockets
IP44

Outdoor Garden Lightings
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Item No.204101

Item No.204102

Item No.204103

Item No.204301

Item No.204302

Item No.204304Item No.204303

Item No.204114

Item No.204115

Item No.204116

Die-Casting Aluminium Body
Frost Glass Diffuser
Other Color up to Your Choice
Lampholder: E27 VDE G24d

Die-Casting Aluminium Body
Frost Glass Diffuser
Other Color up to Your Choice
Lampholder: E27 VDE G24d

Die-Casting Aluminium Body
Frost Glass Diffuser
Other Color up to Your Choice
Lampholder: E27 VDE G24d

	 Watts	 Lamp	 Socket	

	 60W/90W		  E27/G23/G24d

Item No204113

	 Watts	 Lamp	 Socket	

	 60W/9W		  E27/G23/G24d

86www.el-range.com

Step Lightings



EL-RANGE
A professional in lighting

24 LEDS 230V
Material: Aluminum
Colour Available:
White/Blue/Red/Yellow/Green
IP54

Item No.203412 Item No.203409

Item No.203410 Item No.203411

Material: Aluminium die-casting
Lampholder: G4
Power: JC 12V max 10W 
Finish: Black, Matt Silver, White

Item No.205073 

Item No.205071

Item No.203212
Item No.203213

Item No.205072
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Item No.203420 Item No.203420-S

Item No.203421 Item No.203421-S

Item No.203425
Item No.203423

Item No203424

Item No.203427

Item No.203428
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Item No.203206

Item No.203207 Item No.203208

Item No.203200

Item No.203202 Item No.203201

Item No.203204-B Item No.203204 Item No.203205-B Item No.203205

Item No.203209

Item No.203210 Item No.203211
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Item  No.205054
Material:Stainless Steel 316
Aluminium die-casting Copper
Power: MR16 12V max 2x20W or 
            GU/GZ10 220~240V max 2x35W
Colour:Stainless Steel
Aluminium/Matt Silver, Silver, Black, White

Item  No.205056
Material:Stainless Steel 316
Aluminium die-casting, Copper 
Power:MR16 12V max 50W or 
            GU/GZ10 220~240V max 50W
Colour:Stainless Steel
Aluminium/Matt Silver, Silver, Black, White 

Item  No.205055
Material:Stainless Steel 316
Aluminium die-casting
Power:MR16 12V max 50W or 
           GU/GZ10 220~240V max 50W
Colour:Stainless Steel
Aluminium/Matt Silver, Silver, Black, White 

Item  No.205057
Max:50W
Bulb:MR11 G5.3
Material:Stainless Steel 316/304
IP68

Item  No.205059
Max:50W
Bulb:MR11 G5.3
Material:Stainless Steel 316/304
IP68

Item  No.205058
Max:50W
Bulb:MR11 G5.3
Material:Stainless Steel 316/304
IP68

Item  No.205061
Max:50W
Bulb:MR11 G5.3
Material:Stainless Steel 316/304
IP68

Item  No.205062
Max:50W
Bulb:MR16 G5.3 GU10
Material:Stainless Steel 316/304
IP68
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Item  No.203333
Material: Aluminium die-casting
Power: MR16 12V max 50W 
Colour: Matt Silver, Sliver, Black, White

Item  No.203334
Material: Aluminium die-casting
Power: MR16 12V max 50W 
Colour: Matt Silver, Sliver, Black, White

Item  No.203338
Material: Aluminium die-casting
Power: MR16 12V max 2x50W 
Colour: Matt Silver, Sliver, Black, White

Item  No.203330
Material: Aluminium die-casting
Power: MR16 12V max 50W
or GU/GZ10 220~240V max 50W  
Colour: Matt Silver, Sliver, Black, White

Item  No.203332
Material: Aluminium die-casting
Power: MR16 12V max 2x50W or 
            GU/GZ10 220~240V 
Colour: Matt Silver, Sliver, Black, White

Item  No.203331
Material: Aluminium die-casting
Power: MR16 12V max 2x50W  
Colour: Matt Silver, Sliver, Black, White

Item  No.203335
Material: Aluminium die-casting
Power: MR16 12V max 2x50W or 
            GU/GZ10 max 2x50W
Colour: Matt Silver, Sliver, Black, White
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Item No.203501-A Item No.203501-B

Item No.203408 Item No203407

Item No.203405Item No.203406

Item No.203502

Item No.203503 Item No.203504

92www.el-range.com

Wall Lightings



EL-RANGE
A professional in lighting

Material: Aluminium die-casting
Lampholder: GX53/G9
Power: 220~240V max 9W/40W 
Colour: Matt Silver, Silver, Black, White, ETC.

Item No.205087-A

Item No.205087-B

Item No.205087-D

Item No.205087-C

Item No.204123 Item No.204122 Item No.204121

Die-Casting Aluminium Body
PC Diffuser
Lampholder:E27/PL G23
Max:60W

Die-Casting Aluminium Body
Frost Glass Diffuser or PC
Other Color up to Your Choice
Porcelain Lampholder:
E27 VDE or PL Lampholder G23
(2x9W 11W 13W)

Item  No.205086

Item  No.200263
Max:60W
BuIb:E27/B22, 230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Bakelite/Glass
Diffuser:Ø150mm
IP44

Item  No.200262
Max:60W
BuIb:E27/B22, 230V/250V 50Hz
Material:Bakelite/Glass
Diffuser:Ø180mm
IP44

Item No.205085
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Item  No.207101
Max:60Watt
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent ,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207201
Max:60Watt
Bulb:E27 /B22 
incandescent ,
230V/110V,AC
Body: Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207202
Max:60Watt
Bulb:E27 /B22 
incandescent ,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207102
Max:60Watt
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent ,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207103
Max:60Watt
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent ,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207203
Max:60Watt
Bulb:E27 /B22
incandescent ,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207104
Max:60Watt
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207204
Max:60Watt
Bulb:E27 /B22
incandescent ,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44
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Item  No.207501 Item  No.207502 Item  No.207504Item  No.207304

Item  No.207301
Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207404
Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207302
Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207401
Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207304
Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207501/ 207502/ 207504
Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207303
Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandes-
cent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44
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Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207015-A Item  No.207015-B Item  No.207015-C Item  No.207015-D

Item  No.207601/ 207602
Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207601 Item  No.207602

Item  No.207701 Item  No.207702

Item  No.207701/ 207702
Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207012
Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207802
Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44
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Item  No.207014
Max:10Watt 
Bulb:JC12V G4.0
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207805
Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body: Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Max:60Watt 
Bulb:E27 /B22 incandescent,
230V/110V,AC
Body:Stainless steel
Diffuser:PC
IP44

Item  No.207901 Item  No.207904 Item  No.207902

Item  No.207017

Item  No.207010 Item  No.207011
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Aluminum Die-Casting Body
Pattern Glass

E27 Max 100W

   206601	 206602	 206604	 206605	 206603

   206501	 206502	 206504	 206505	 206503

   206101	 206102	 206104	 206105	 206103

Aluminum Die-Casting Body
Opal or Clear PC Lens

E27 Max 100W

Aluminum Die-Casting Body
Clear / Frost / Pattern /  Glass / Opal PC Lens

E27 Max 60W

Item No.

Item No. 206505	

Item No. 206101	

206602	
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   206201	 206202	 206204	 206205	 206203

   206001	 206002	 206004	 206005	 206003

   206701	 206702	 206704	 206705	 206703

Item No.

Item No. 206001	

Item No. 206701	

206205	

Aluminum Die-Casting Body
Clear / Frost / Pattern /  Glass / Opal PC Lens

E27 Max 100W

Aluminum Die-Casting Body
Clear / Frost / Pattern /  Glass / Opal PC Lens

E27 Max 100W

Aluminum Die-Casting Body
Clear / Frost / Pattern /  Glass / Opal PC Lens

E27 Max 100W
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   206801	 206802	 206803	 206804	 206805

   206901	 206902	 206903	 206904	 206905

   206301	 206302	 206303	 206304	 206305

Item No.

Item No. 206901	

Item No. 206301	

206801	

Aluminum Die-Casting Body
Opal or Clear PC Lens

E27 Max 100W

Aluminum Die-Casting Body
Pattern Glass

E27 Max 100W

Aluminum Die-Casting Body
Clear / Frost / Pattern / Bevelled Glass

E27 Max 60W
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   206401	 206402	 206403	 206404	 206405Item No. 206401	

Aluminum Die-Casting Body
Clear/ Frost/ Pattern/ Bevelled Glass

E27 Max 60W
Color: IN PG88

Item No.204218
Max:2x18Watt
Bulb:Fluorescent lamp T8/T10
Material:Plastic
LxWxH:68x160x100mm
IP54

Item No.204118
Max:1x18Watt
Bulb:Fluorescent lamp T8/T10
Material:Plastic
LxWxH:68x100x100mm
IP54

204218

204118

Fluorescent outdoor lighting 

Item No.204136
Max:1x36Watt
Bulb:Fluorescent lamp T8/T10
Material:Plastic
LxWxH:1290x100x100mm
IP54

Item No.204236
Max:2x36Watt
Bulb:Fluorescent lamp T8/T10
Material:Plastic
LxWxH:1290x160x100mm
IP54

204236

204136

Item No.204158
Max:1x58Watt
Bulb:Fluorescent lamp T8/T10
Material:Plastic
LxWxH:1580x102x100mm
IP54

Item No.204258
Max:2x58Watt
Bulb:Fluorescent lamp T8/T10
Material:Plastic
LxWxH:1580x162x100mm
IP54

204158

204258
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Item No. 200525

Item No. 200505-2

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Rx7S Metal Halide lamp
Colour:White, Black, 
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP55

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Rx7S Metal Halide lamp
Colour:White, Black, 
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP55

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Rx7S Metal Halide lamp
Material:Die-casting Aluminum
Protection Class: IP55

Item No. 200505

Item No. 200548

Max:400Watt
Bulb:Rx7S Metal Halide lamp
Material:Die-casting Aluminum
Protection Class:IP55
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Item No. 200260

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Rx7S Metal Halide lamp
Colour:White, Black, Grey
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP55

Item No. 200670

Item No. 200526

Max:400Watt
Bulb:E40 Metal Halide lamp
Colour:White, Black, Grey
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP55

Item No. 200670-2

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Rx7S Metal Halide lamp
Colour:White, Black, Grey
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP55

Max:400Watt
Bulb:E40 Metal Halide lamp
Colour:White, Black, Grey
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP55
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Max:400Watt
Bulb:E40 Metal Halide lamp
Colour:White, Black, Grey
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP55

Item No. 200718

Item No. 200719

Item No. 200720

Item No. 200721

Max:150Watt
Bulb:E27/Rx7s Metal Halide lamp
Colour:White, Black, Grey
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP55

Max:150Watt
Bulb:E27 Metal Halide lamp
Colour:White, Black, Grey
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP55

Max:1000Watt
Bulb:E40 Metal Halide lamp
Colour:White, Black, Grey
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP55

Item No.300364-B
Material:Die Casting Aluminium
Max:2000W MH/HPS
Finishes:Black, Silver, Grey
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Operating Voltage:110-130V/60Hz
                               220-240V/50Hz
Max Watt:150W
Lamp:HQI70-150W/Rx7s
Material:Die Casting Aluminium
Finish:White, Black
IP Rating:IP 65

Item No. 209671

Item No. 209672

Item No. 209670

Item No. 209673

Operating Voltage:110-130V/60Hz
                               220-240V/50Hz
Max Watt:400W
Lamp:MH250 400W/E40,HPS250W/E40
Material:Die Casting Aluminium
Finish:White, Black
IP Rating:IP 65

Operating Voltage:110-130V/60Hz                            
                              220-240V/50Hz
Max Watt:1x1000W/2x400W
Lamp:MH1000W/E40
Material:Die Casting Aluminium
Finish:White, Black, Grey
IP Rating:IP 65

Operating Voltage:110-130V/60Hz
                               220-240V/50Hz
Max Watt:1000W
Lamp:MH1000W/E40
Material:Die Casting Aluminium
Finish:White, Black
IP Rating:IP 65
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Item No. 200601

Item No. 200602

Max:70Watt
Bulb:E27 Metal Halide lamp
Material:Die-casting Aluminum
Protection Class:IP55

Max:150Watt
Bulb:E27 Metal Halide lamp
Material:Die-casting Aluminum
Protection Class:IP55

Item No.200603
Max:400Watt
Bulb:E40 Metal Halide lamp
Material:Die-casting Aluminum
Protection Class:IP55

Item No. 200603

Item No. 200605A Item No. 200605B

Item No.200605A
Max:1000Watt
Material:Aluminum
Protection Class: IP55
Item No.200605B
Max:400Watt
Material:Aluminum
Protection Class: IP55
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Item No. 200489

Item No. 200490

Max:250Watt
Bulb:E27 Metal Halide lamp
Material:Die-casting Aluminum
Protection Class:IP65

Max:400Watt
Bulb:E40 Metal Halide lamp
Material:Die-casting Aluminum
Protection Class:IP565

Item No. 200259

Item No. 200909-150/400

Max:150Watt
Bulb:Rx7S Metal Halide lamp
Colour:White, Black, Grey
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP55

Item No.:200909-150
Max:150Watt
Bulb:Rx7S / E27 Metal Halide lamp

200909-400

200909-150

Item No.:200909-400
Max:400Watt
Bulb:E40 Metal Halide lamp

Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP55
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Materials:Die-casting aluminum 
Item No.:200002 
Lamp:150W R7s 78mm, halogen lamp
Item No.:200004
Lamp:500W R7s 118mm, halogen lamp
Protection class:IP54

 150W 

Item No. 200002   200004

Item No. 200099    200098    200205

 150W 

1000W 500W 

500W 

Materials:Die-casting aluminum 

Item No.:200099  Lamp: 150W R7s 78mm, halogen lamp

Item No.:200098   Lamp: 500W R7s 118mm,halogen lamp

Item No.:200205   Lamp: 1000W R7s 189mm, halogen lamp

Protection class: IP54

Item No. 200007

Materials:Die-casting aluminum 
Lamp:1500W R7s 254mm, halogen lamp
Protection class:IP54

 1500W 

Item No. 200059   200057

500W 
150W 

Materials:Die-casting aluminum 
Item No.:200059 Lamp: 150W R7s 78mm, halogen lamp
Item No.:200057 Lamp: 500W R7s 118mm, halogen lamp
Protection class: IP54
With Sensor 
Detection Angle:120

o

Detection Range:12m dimmable 
Time Delay:9S-10Min
Light sensitivity:30 lux. dimmable 
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Max:150Watt
Bulb:R7S Halogen lamp
Colour: White, Black, 
Material:die-casting Aluminum
Detection angle:1200

Detection Range:10M
IP54

Item No. 200668

Item No. 200654

Item No. 200730

Item No. 200731

Max:150Watt
Bulb:R7S Halogen lamp
Colour:White, Black, 
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP54

Max:150Watt
Bulb:R7S Halogen lamp
Colour:White, Black, 
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP33

Max:300Watt
Bulb:R7S Halogen lamp
Colour:White, Black, 
Material:die-casting Aluminum
IP33
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Item No. 200098-2E27

Item No.

Item No. 200080

Item No. 200080-6

Material:Die-Casting Aluminum
Lamp:E27 Energy Saving Spiral Bulb
IP54

Material:Die-Casting Aluminum
Lamp:E40 Energy Saving Spiral Bulb
IP54

Material:Die-Casting Aluminum
Lamp:2xPLC 26W, G24d
IP54

Max:2xPLC 26W
Material:G24d
Material:Die-Casting Aluminum
IP54

200007-2E40
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220V-240V, 50Hz, A.C.
Material:Gear box - Die-casting Aluminum
Colour:Gear box - in white, Metal grey, white

Item No. 200607

Item No. 200491

Item No. 200608

Item No. 200613

Item Number	 Reflector model	 Dimension of reflector	 Lamp
200607-609-505	 300609	 Dia.Ø505mm	 E40,400Watt
200607-609-475	 300609	 Dia.Ø475mm	 E40,400Watt	
200607-609-430	 300609	 Dia.Ø430mm	 E40,250Watt	
200607-610-485	 300610	 Dia.Ø485mm	 E40,400Watt	
200607-612-410	 300612	 Dia.Ø410mm	 E40,250Watt	
200607-612-560	 300612	 Dia.Ø560mm	 E40,400Watt	

220V-240V, 50Hz, A.C.
Material:Gear box - Die-casting Aluminum
Colour:Gear box - in white, Metal grey, white

220V-240V, 50Hz, A.C.
Material:Gear box - Die-casting Aluminum
              Diffuser - PC+UV

Item Number	 Reflector model	 Dimension of reflector	 Lamp
200491-609-505	 300609	 Dia.Ø505mm	 E40,400Watt
200491-609-475	 300609	 Dia.Ø475mm	 E40,400Watt	
200491-609-430	 300609	 Dia.Ø430mm	 E40,250Watt	
200491-610-485	 300610	 Dia.Ø485mm	 E40,400Watt	
200491-612-410	 300612	 Dia.Ø410mm	 E40,250Watt	
200491-612-560	 300612	 Dia.Ø560mm	 E40,400Watt	

Lamp	 Lamp model	 Dimension of diffuser	
26W, E27	 Compact Fluorescent Lamps	 Dia.Ø325xH.300mm	

220V-240V, 50Hz, A.C.
Material:Aluminum
             

Lamp	 Lamp model	 Dimension of diffuser	
85W, E40	 Energy Saving Lamps	 Dia.Ø395xH.330mm	
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Item No. 300610

Item No. 300612

Item No.:300610
Reflector of high-bay fittings
Material:Aluminum
Dimension:Diameter - Ø485mm, 
		      Height - 315mm

Item No.:300609
Reflector of high-bay fittings
Material:Aluminum
Dimension:Diameter - Ø505mm,
Ø430mm or Ø475mm

Diffuser of high-bay fittings
Material:PC+UV
Dimension:
a)Diameter - Ø410mm, Height - 280mm
b)Diameter - Ø560mm, Height - 345mm

Item No.:300613
Glass Lens of high-bay fittings
Material:Glass
Item No.:300614
Rubber seal and clips of 
high-bay fittings

Item No.:300611 
Prismatic Conical Lens of 
high-bay fittings
Material:PC+UV
Dimension:a(Diameter - Ø410mm
b)Diameter - Ø560mm

Item No. 300611 Item No. 300613/ 300614

Item No. 2006111

Item No. 300609

220V-240V, 50Hz, A.C.
Material:Aluminum

Lamp	 Lamp model	 Dimension of diffuser	
45W, E27	 Energy Saving Lamps	 Dia.Ø315xH.300mm	
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Item No.216001

Item No.216002

Item No.216008

Item No.216003

113

LED Street Lightings



EL-RANGE
A professional in lighting

Item No.216004

Item No.216005

Item No.216006

Item No.216007

	 Input(VAC)	 Power	 Luminous flux	 Color temperature(k)	 Color rendering property	 Beam Angle	 Protection Class(IP)
	 90~260	 100	 7500	 5000~6000	 80	 LED 170O	 65
	 90~260	 120	 9000	 5000~6000	 80	 LED 170O	 65
	 90~260	 150	 11250	 5000~6000	 80	 LED 170O	 65

	 Input(VAC)	 Power	 Luminous flux	 Color temperature(k)	 Color rendering property	 Beam Angle	 Protection Class(IP)
	 90~260	 100	 7500	 5000~6000	 80	 LED170O	 65
	 90~260	 120	 9000	 5000~6000	 80	 LED170O	 65
	 90~260	 150	 11250	 5000~6000	 80	 LED170O	 65

	 Input(VAC)	 Power	 Luminous flux	 Color temperature(k)	 Color rendering property	 Beam Angle	 Protection Class(IP)
	 90~260	 50	 3750	 5000~6000	 80	 LED 130O	 65
	 90~260	 80	 6000	 5000~6000	 80	 LED 130O	 65
	 90~260	 100	 7500	 5000~6000	 80	 LED 130O	 65

	 Input(VAC)	 Power	 Luminous flux	 Color temperature(k)	 Color rendering property	 Beam Angle	 Protection Class(IP)
	 90~260	 50	 3750	 5000~6000	 80	 LED 170O	 65
	 90~260	 80	 6000	 5000~6000	 80	 LED 170O	 65
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Item No.303004
Max:50-150W
Pri:220-240V~50/60Hz 0.65A
Sec:11.5V~eff, 12.5A
CosØ:0.99 Ta:45OC Tc:85OC

Electronic Transformer

Item No. 303004

Item No.

Item No. 303101

Item No. 303104

Item No. 303003

303002

Item No.303003
Max:35-105W
Pri:220-240V~50/60Hz 0.46A
Sec:11.5V~eff, 8.8A
CosØ:0.99 Ta:45OC Tc:85OC

Max:10-60W
Pri:220-240V~50/60Hz 0.26A
Sec:11.5V~eff, 5.0A
CosØ:0.99 Ta:45OC Tc:75OC 

LED       Driver

Item No. 303101
Max:8W
Pri:220-240V~50/60Hz 0.8A
Sec:12V DC, 600mA 
Ta:45OC Tc:75OC

Item No. 303102
Max:30W
Pri:220-240V~50/60Hz
Sec:12V DC

Item No. 303103
Max:50W
Pri:220-240V~50/60Hz
Sec:12V DC

Constant Voltage

LED       Driver
Item No. 303104
Max:3W
Pri:80-270V~50/60Hz
Sec:350mA 

Constant Current

Item No. 303105
Max:3W
Pri:80-270V~50/60Hz
Sec:700mA 

132mm 42mm

22
m

m

100mm 38mm

20
m

m

100mm 38mm

20
m

m

40mm

25
m

m

25
m

m

22mm

AMP Socket:3,4,5,6 ways
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Electromagnetic 
safely transformers for low-voltage halogen lamps 12V.
A slow-acting fuse should be installed in the wiring on site.

Item No. 300616

	 Safely Transformer	

	 Type	 Capacity Range	 50,60Hz	 A	 B	 C	
		  W	 V/see	 mm	 mm	 mm	
	     220V,230V,240V
	 T50-901	 35-50	 11.5	 150	 136	 70

	 Safely Transformer	

	 Type	 Capacity Range	 50,60Hz	 A	 B	 C	
		  W	 V/see	 mm	 mm	 mm	
	     220V,230V,240V
	 T20-902	 15-20	 11.5	 140	 110.3	 50
	 T40-902	 25-40	 11.5	 170	 140.3	 80
	 T50-902	 35-50	 11.5	 170	 140.3	 110
	 T60-902	 40-60	 11.5	 205	 175.3	 116

	 Safely Transformer	

	 Type	 Capacity Range	 50,60Hz	 A	 B	 C	
		  W	 V/see	 mm	 mm	 mm	
	     220V,230V,240V
	 T20-903	 15-20	 11.5	 155	 140	 65
	 T40-903	 25-40	 11.5	 195	 176	 95
	 T50-903	 35-50	 11.5	 195	 176	 95
	 T60-903	 40-60	 11.5	 195	 176	 108
	 T80-903	 45-80	 11.5	 245	 230	 160
	 T105-903	 70-105	 11.5	 245	 230	 160
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Electromagnetic 
ballasts for 
single-end compact 
fluorescent
lamps and two-ends 
straight tube 
fluorescent lamps.

Item No. 300617

		  	 Ballast	 				    Lamp

	 Type	 A	 B	 C	 t/tan	 Type	 mm	 Base	 Output	 Current
		  mm	 mm	 mm	 k	 dia			   w	 mA
	    220V,230V,240V,50Hz,60Hz
	 L4,5,8,508	 85	 75	 34	 55/85	 T5(T16)	 16	 G5	 4	 170
	 L4,5,8,508	 85	 75	 34	 55/85	 T5(T16)	 16	 G5	 6	 160
	 L4,5,8,508	 85	 75	 34	 55/85	 T5(T16)	 16	 G5	 8	 155
	 L13,508	 85	 75	 34	 55/85	 T5(T16)	 16	 G5	 2x8	 155
	 L13,508	 85	 75	 34	 55/85	 T5(T16)	 16	 G5	 2x6	 165
	 L13,508	 85	 75	 34	 55/85	 T5(T16)	 16	 G5	 2x8	 155
	 L13,508	 85	 75	 34	 55/85	 T5(T16)	 16	 G5	 13	 165
	 L13,800	 155	 140	 60	 60/90	 T8(T26)	 26	 G13	 15	 330
	 L18/20,800	 155	 140	 60	 70/110	 T8(T26)	 26	 G13	 18	 370
	 L20,800	 155	 140	 60	 70/110	 T12(T38)	 38	 G13	 20	 370
	 L30,800	 155	 140	 60	 65/150	 T8(T26)	 26	 G13	 2x15	 365
	 L30,800	 155	 140	 60	 65/150	 T8(T26)	 26	 G13	 30	 365
	 L36,800	 155	 140	 60	 65/155	 T8(T26)	 26	 G13	 2x18	 430
	 L36,800	 155	 140	 60	 65/155	 T8(T26)	 26	 G13	 36	 430
	 L40,800	 155	 140	 60	 65/155	 T8(T26)	 26	 G13	 38	 430
	 L40,800	 155	 140	 60	 65/155	 T12(T38)	 38	 G13	 2x20	 430
	 L40,800	 155	 140	 60	 65/155	 T12(T38)	 38	 G13	 40	 430
	 L58/65.903	 195/235	 180/220	 110	 55/140	 T8(T26)	 26	 G13	 58	 670
	 L58/65.903	 195/235	 180/220	 110	 55/140	 T12(T38)	 38	 G13	 65	 670

		  	 Ballast	 				    Lamp

	 Type	 A	 B	 C	 Type	 Base	 Output	 Current
		  mm	 mm	 mm			   w	 mA
	    
	 L7,9,11,508	 85	 75	 34	 TC-S	 G23	 5	 180
	 L7,9,11,508	 85	 75	 34	 TC-S	 G23	 7	 175
	 L7,9,11,508	 85	 75	 34	 TC-S	 G23	 9	 170
	 L7,9,11,508	 85	 75	 34	 TC-S	 G23	 11	 160
	 L10,508	 85	 75	 34	 TC-D/TC-DD	 G24d-1/GR10q	 10	 180
	 L13,508	 85	 75	 34	 TC-D/TC-T	 G24d-1/GX24d-1	 13	 165
	 L16,508	 85	 75	 34	 TC-DD	 GR8/GR10q	 16	 200
	 L18,508	 85	 75	 34	 TC-D/TC-T	 G24d-2/Gx24d-2	 18	 220
	 L26,808	 155	 140	 60	 TC-D/TC-T	 G24d-3/Gx24d-3	 26	 315
	 L28,800	 155	 140	 60	 TC-DD	 GR8/GR10q	 28	 320
	 L40,800	 155	 140	 60	 TC-F/TC-L	 2G10/2G11	 36	 430
	 L40,800	 155	 140	 60	 TC-DD	 GR10q	 38	 430
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Ballasts for HM lamps
For mercury vapour lamps and metal halide
vapour lamps

		  	 	 Ballast	 				    Lamp

	 Type	 A	 B	 C	 △t	 Output	 Current
		  mm	 mm	 mm	 k	 w	 mA
	    220V,230V,50Hz
	 TE-50	 112	 86	 28	 60	 50	 0.61
	 TE-80	 112	 86	 28	 70	 80	 0.80
	 TE-125	 112	 86	 42	 75	 125	 1.15
	 TE-250	 145	 120	 76	 75	 250	 2.13
	 TE-400	 180	 155	 110	 80	 400	 3.25
	    230V,240V,50Hz
	 TE-50	 112	 86	 28	 60	 50	 0.61
	 TE-80	 112	 86	 28	 70	 80	 0.80
	 TE-125	 112	 86	 42	 75	 125	 1.15
	 TE-250	 180	 155	 95	 75	 250	 2.13
	 TE-400	 180	 155	 110	 85	 400	 3.25
	    220V,60Hz
	 TE-50	 112	 86	 28	 60	 50	 0.61
	 TE-80	 112	 86	 28	 60	 80	 0.80
	 TE-125	 112	 86	 36	 70	 125	 1.15
	 TE-250	 145	 120	 76	 70	 250	 2.13
	 TE-400	 180	 155	 95	 80	 400	 3.25

		  	 	 Ballast	 				    Lamp

	 Type	 A	 B	 C	 △t	 Output	 Current
		  mm	 mm	 mm	 k	 w	 mA
	    230V,240V,50Hz
	 HE-Hs100	 144	 120	 55	 70	 150	 1.20
	 HE-Hs100	 144	 120	 55	 70	 150	 1.20
	 HE-Hs100	 180	 158	 110	 80	 250	 3.00

Item No. 300620
Item No.300620
Capacitor: 9uF, 12uF, 18uF, 28uF

Item No.300615
Ignitor

TW130

Item No. 300619    
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Item No. 300650

Max: 26Watt x2 PLC
AC,220~240V/50Hz
Material:Iron

Max: 26Watt x2 PLC
AC,220~240V/50Hz
Material:Iron

Item No. 300649

Item No. 300651

Max: 26Watt x2 PLC
AC,220~240V/50Hz
Material:Plastic

Item No.	 Outer Size (LxW)	 Height		                          

300651	 175x110mm	 53mm

Item No.	 Outer Size( Lx W)	 Height		                          

300649	 178x107mm	 40mm

 		  	

Gear Box

Item No.	 Outer Size( Lx W)	 Height		                          

300650	 158x92mm	 40mm	

 		  	

Item No.	 Tube	 Tube	 In	 Power
	 Current(A)	 Power(W)	 Current(a)	 Factor(cosO)
300364-70	 0.98	 70	 0.402	 0.9

300364-150	 1.80	 150	 0.810	 0.9

300364-250	 3.00	 250	 1.400	 0.9

300364-400	 3.25/3.40	 400	 2.050	 0.9

Gear Box for HS or metal halide  lamps
AC,220~240V/50Hz
Material:Iron

Item No. 300364
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Item No. 160615
Cable ties
Material:PA

Item No. 160553
Clamp for O16mm tube
Material: ABS

Item No. 160554
Clamp for O20mm tube

		                                Length		  Width	 Bundle	                             Min.Loop		
	 Type	                       L		  W	 Diameter	                     Tensile Strength	 Packing
		  Inch	 mm	 mm	 E(mm)	 Lbs	 Kgs
	 2.5x60	 2.4	 60		  2-11			 
	 2.5x80	 3.2	 80		  2-16			 
	 2.5x100	 4.0	 100	 2.5	 2-22	 18	 8	
	 2.5x120	 4.7	 120		  2-30			 
	 2.5x150	 6.0	 150		  2-35			 
	 2.5x200	 8.0	 200		  3-50			 
	 3.6x150	 6.0	 150		  3-35			 
	 3.6x180	 7.1	 180		  3-42			 
	 3.6x200	 8.0	 200	 3.6	 3-50	 40	 18	
	 3.6x250	 10	 250		  3-65			 
	 3.6x280	 11	 280		  3-70			 
	 3.6x300	 12	 300		  3-80			 
	 4.8x120	 4.7	 120		  3-30			 
	 4.8x180	 7.1	 180		  3-42			 
	 4.8x200	 8.0	 200		  3-35					   
	 4.8x250	 10	 250		  3-65	 50	 22	
	 4.8x300	 12	 300	

4.8
	 3-80			 

	 4.8x350	 14	 350		  3-90			 
	 4.8x380	 15	 380		  3-102			 
	 4.8x400	 16	 400		  3-105			 
	 7.2x150	 6.0	 150		  3-35			 
	 7.2x200	 8.0	 200		  3-50			 
	 7.2x250	 10	 250		  4-65			 
	 7.2x300	 12	 300	 7.2	 4-80	 120	 55	
	 7.2x350	 14	 350		  4-90			 
	 7.2x400	 16	 400		  4-105			 
	 7.2x450	 18	 450		  4-110			 
	 7.2x500	 20	 500		  4-150					   
	 9.0x400	 16	 400		  8-105			 
	 9.0x450	 18	 450		  8-118			 
	 9.0x500	 20	 500		  8-150			 
	 9.0x550	 21.6	 550		  8-160			 
	 9.0x600	 23.6	 600	 9.0	 8-170	 175	 79.4	
	 9.0x650	 25.6	 650		  8-185			 
	 9.0x720	 28.3	 720		  10-195			 
	 9.0x800	 31.5	 800		  10-230			 
	 9.0x900	 35.5	 900		  10-265			 
	 12x650	 25.6	 650	 12	 14-185 	 250	 114	

100pcs
&

100pcs

100pcs
&

500pcs

100pcs
&

200pcs

100pcs
&

200pcs

100pcs
&

200pcs

100pcs

100pcs

100pcs

Item No. 160615
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